
296.6 296.8 297.0 297.2 297.4
l [ ]

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8
Al

es
si

Te
ut

sc
h

8

b 
[

]

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10
 [mas]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

N

7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00
* [mas/yr]

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2.0

2.2

2.4

 [m
as

/y
r]

2 0 2
(GBP-GRP)0 [mag]

4

2

0

2

4

6

M
G
 [m

ag
]

A0=0.85
log(Age)=7.90

0

2

4

6

8

10


